113

421

419

404

1st

2nd

3rd

HM

1st

2nd

3rd

HM

HM

HM

1st

2nd

3rd

102

111

118

115

311

301

308

309

313

324

511

504

515
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Best of Show

Supraspinatus's Swan Song

Exemplary Machine Quilting

Hungarian Rhapsody

Exemplary Hand Quilting

Mouse Pad

Margaret Solomon Gunn

Margaret Solomon Gunn

Viewer's Choice

Hosanna
100 - Appliqued Quilts

Fairest of Ten
Thousand

Berry Blue

Red Bird

Fandangle

Audra Rasnake
Meadowview, VA
Linda Roy
Knoxville, TN
Karen Kay Buckley
Carlisle, PA

Jan Hutchinson
Newton, KS

300 - Large Pieced Quilts

Vintage Rose with Beth Gonser

a Modern Twist
Memories from
Hotel Fahey
Snow Much Fun
Sweet Pea

Stellar Stars

Crossroads Quilt

Albany, IN

Ruth Ohol
Lockport, NY
Kim Fong
Taylorsville, KY
Karen Levay
Bloomington, IN
Sue Ann Marshal
Lagrange, KY
Judy Wagner
Bloomington, IN

500 - Modern Quilts
Stepping Stones #4 Jan Soules

- Upheaval
Tilted Tiles

Modern Mix
Life's Paths IX -

Elk Grove, CA
Maureen Weflen
Zionsville, IN
Karen Kay Buckley
Carlisle, PA
Barbara Triscari

1st

2nd

3rd

HM

HM

HM

1st

2nd

3rd

HM

HM

1st

2nd

3rd

210

215

201

203

223

202

420

409

408

404

402

605

617

608

Jackie Perry

Audra Rasnake

Gorham, ME

Gorham, ME

Marion, VA

Meadowview, VA

200 - Small Pieced Quilts

Geometric Christmas

Poinsettia Holiday
Sampler

Autumn Glow

Luna Sea

Around the Cabin

Guiding Stars

Belladonic Haze

Midnight in Morocco

Christmas in St Andrews

Hasanna

Selvages a la Rococo

Kathy Madziar
Tacumseh, Ml
Inger Blood
Camino, CA
Sharon Engel
Greeley, CO
Mary Bauer
Crestwood, KY
Susan Benesh
Ft Wayne, IN
Mary Bauer
Crestwood, KY

400 - Mixed Technique Quilts

Margaret Solomon
Gunn

Gorham, ME
Marilyn Badger
St George, UT
Marilyn Badger
St George, UT
Audra Rasnake
Meadowview, VA
Cheryl See
Dayton, MD

600 - Art/Innovation Quilts

Leap of Faith
Last Leaf

Dreamweaver Il

Kestrel Michaud
W Melbourne, FL
Karen Hampton
Evansville, IN
Beth Schillig
Columbus, OH
Laura Jackson
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HM 513 Truncated Lebanon, IN HM 609 Back Porch Beauties  Ft Wayne, IN
Experiment in Blue Marty Swank Barbara Triscari
HM 514 and Yellow Bloomington, IN HM 624 Life's Path XX Lebanon, IN
Dames and Maria Schmidt Leigh Layton
HM 506 Diamonds Bloomington, IN HM 621 Beautiful Betty Bloomington, IN
700 - Challenge Quilts
Spring at Old  Susan Brewer Miles Davis "Kind of  Monica Jensen
st 711 North State Bloomington, IN HM 703 Blue" Bloomington, IN
Islands in the  Julie Higgins Mystical Moons over ~ Mary Strinka
2nd 708 Stream Bloomington, IN HM 715 Mountains Carmel, IN
C'est n'importe  Marty Swank Julie Kessler
3rd 710 quoi Bloomington, IN HM 706 Churning Inside Out  Kendallville, IN
Found & Finished Hoosier Award
Lost and Found Brenda Julovich Maryam Jones
214 Stars Bloomington, IN 414 Afternoon Delight Bloomington, IN
Exemplary Edge Finish Exemplary Use of Color
Margaret Solomon
Midnight in Marilyn Badger Gunn
409 Morocco St George, UT 420 Belladonic Haze Gorham, ME
Exemplary Handwork
Still Crazy After All Tammy Miller
423 These Years Ft Wayne, IN
Judge's Recognition - Doris Goins Judge's Recognition - Lisa Schreck
Diana Mahrenholz Kim Fong
306 Wild and Goosey Poseyville, IN 418 Orange Appeal Taylorsville, KY

NACQJ Award of Merit - Doris Goins

NACQJ Award of Merit - Lisa Schreck

331

Barbara Clem

112 Lullaby in 3/4 Time Rockford, IL 114
Mayor's Choice
Betsy Glassey
Chic Picnic Bloomington, IN 411

Platinum Level:

Gold Level:

Silver Level:

2024 IHQS SPONSORS

Zig Zag Corner Quilts & Baskets LLC

City of Bloomington Arts Commission

Bloomington Quilters Guild
IU Credit Union

Laura Welklin
Leaves in My Garden  Noblesville, IN
Commissioner's Choice
Janice Arvesen

Coming Home Bloomington, IN

24
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Bronze Level: Old Master Pen Shoppe
Quilts Plus
Tara Babcock
Wanda Black, E2E Longarmer

Friend of the Show: Cathy Martin, Martin Accounting and Consulting

2024 IHQS VENDORS

Crimson Tate Presto Avenue Design
Green Lights Quilts Quilter Solutions

Heart Creek Farm Creations Quilts Plus

Indiana Quilt Depot & Machine Service Simply Pretty Stitches
Lavender Expo The Quilting Cushion

Love it Sew The Scarlet Thread Quilt Co.
McConnell Woodworking LLC Thyme to Sew

Nancy J's Fabrics University of Sewing

Old Master Pen Shoppe ZigZag Corner

One Wing Wool

THANK YOU to our many volunteers, sponsors, instructors and vendors who made this show possible.

Please mark your calendar for our next show Mar 6 - Mar 8, 2025.



