2024 IHQS Winners Guide

Best of Show							
113		Supraspinatus's	s Swan Song		Marg	aret Solomon Gunn	Gorham, ME
	Exemplary Ma						,
421	Hungarian Rhapsody					aret Solomon Gunn	Gorham, ME
			Exemplary	/ Hand			,
419		Mouse	·		•	Jackie Perry	Marion, VA
			View	er's Ch	oice	·	·
404		Hosan	ina	Audra Rasnake Meadowview, VA			
	100 - Appliqued Quilts			200 - Small Pieced Quilts			
		Fairest of Ten	Audra Rasnake				Kathy Madziar
1st	102	Thousand	Meadowview, VA	1st	210	Geometric Christmas	Tacumseh, MI
			Linda Roy			Poinsettia Holiday	Inger Blood
2nd	111	Berry Blue	Knoxville, TN	2nd	215	Sampler	Camino, CA
			Karen Kay Buckley				Sharon Engel
3rd	118	Red Bird	Carlisle, PA	3rd	201	Autumn Glow	Greeley, CO
			Jan Hutchinson				Mary Bauer
HM	115	Fandangle	Newton, KS	НМ	203	Luna Sea	Crestwood, KY
							Susan Benesh
				НМ	223	Around the Cabin	Ft Wayne, IN
							Mary Bauer
				HM	202	Guiding Stars	Crestwood, KY
		300 - Large Pieceo	d Quilts			400 - Mixed Technique	Quilts
		300 - Large Pieced	d Quilts			400 - Mixed Technique	Quilts Margaret Solomon
		Vintage Rose with	Beth Gonser				Margaret Solomon Gunn
1st	311	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist	Beth Gonser Albany, IN	1st	420	400 - Mixed Technique Belladonic Haze	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME
		Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol			Belladonic Haze	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger
1st	311	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY	1st 2nd	420 409		Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT
2nd	301	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from Hotel Fahey	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY Kim Fong	2nd	409	Belladonic Haze Midnight in Morocco	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT Marilyn Badger
		Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY Kim Fong Taylorsville, KY			Belladonic Haze	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT Marilyn Badger St George, UT
2nd 3rd	301	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from Hotel Fahey Snow Much Fun	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY Kim Fong Taylorsville, KY Karen Levay	2nd 3rd	409 408	Belladonic Haze Midnight in Morocco Christmas in St Andrews	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT Marilyn Badger St George, UT Audra Rasnake
2nd	301	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from Hotel Fahey	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY Kim Fong Taylorsville, KY Karen Levay Bloomington, IN	2nd	409	Belladonic Haze Midnight in Morocco	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT Marilyn Badger St George, UT Audra Rasnake Meadowview, VA
2nd 3rd HM	301 308 309	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from Hotel Fahey Snow Much Fun Sweet Pea	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY Kim Fong Taylorsville, KY Karen Levay Bloomington, IN Sue Ann Marshal	2nd 3rd HM	409 408 404	Belladonic Haze Midnight in Morocco Christmas in St Andrews Hasanna	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT Marilyn Badger St George, UT Audra Rasnake Meadowview, VA Cheryl See
2nd 3rd	301	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from Hotel Fahey Snow Much Fun	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY Kim Fong Taylorsville, KY Karen Levay Bloomington, IN Sue Ann Marshal Lagrange, KY	2nd 3rd	409 408	Belladonic Haze Midnight in Morocco Christmas in St Andrews	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT Marilyn Badger St George, UT Audra Rasnake Meadowview, VA
2nd 3rd HM	301 308 309 313	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from Hotel Fahey Snow Much Fun Sweet Pea Stellar Stars	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY Kim Fong Taylorsville, KY Karen Levay Bloomington, IN Sue Ann Marshal Lagrange, KY Judy Wagner	2nd 3rd HM	409 408 404	Belladonic Haze Midnight in Morocco Christmas in St Andrews Hasanna	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT Marilyn Badger St George, UT Audra Rasnake Meadowview, VA Cheryl See
2nd 3rd HM	301 308 309	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from Hotel Fahey Snow Much Fun Sweet Pea Stellar Stars	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY Kim Fong Taylorsville, KY Karen Levay Bloomington, IN Sue Ann Marshal Lagrange, KY Judy Wagner Bloomington, IN	2nd 3rd HM	409 408 404	Belladonic Haze Midnight in Morocco Christmas in St Andrews Hasanna Selvages a la Rococo	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT Marilyn Badger St George, UT Audra Rasnake Meadowview, VA Cheryl See Dayton, MD
2nd 3rd HM	301 308 309 313	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from Hotel Fahey Snow Much Fun Sweet Pea Stellar Stars Crossroads Quilt 500 - Modern C	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY Kim Fong Taylorsville, KY Karen Levay Bloomington, IN Sue Ann Marshal Lagrange, KY Judy Wagner Bloomington, IN	2nd 3rd HM	409 408 404	Belladonic Haze Midnight in Morocco Christmas in St Andrews Hasanna	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT Marilyn Badger St George, UT Audra Rasnake Meadowview, VA Cheryl See Dayton, MD
2nd 3rd HM HM	301 308 309 313 324	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from Hotel Fahey Snow Much Fun Sweet Pea Stellar Stars Crossroads Quilt 500 - Modern C Stepping Stones #4	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY Kim Fong Taylorsville, KY Karen Levay Bloomington, IN Sue Ann Marshal Lagrange, KY Judy Wagner Bloomington, IN Quilts Jan Soules	2nd 3rd HM HM	409 408 404 402	Belladonic Haze Midnight in Morocco Christmas in St Andrews Hasanna Selvages a la Rococo 600 - Art/Innovation	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT Marilyn Badger St George, UT Audra Rasnake Meadowview, VA Cheryl See Dayton, MD
2nd 3rd HM	301 308 309 313	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from Hotel Fahey Snow Much Fun Sweet Pea Stellar Stars Crossroads Quilt 500 - Modern C	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY Kim Fong Taylorsville, KY Karen Levay Bloomington, IN Sue Ann Marshal Lagrange, KY Judy Wagner Bloomington, IN Quilts Jan Soules Elk Grove, CA	2nd 3rd HM	409 408 404	Belladonic Haze Midnight in Morocco Christmas in St Andrews Hasanna Selvages a la Rococo	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT Marilyn Badger St George, UT Audra Rasnake Meadowview, VA Cheryl See Dayton, MD Quilts Kestrel Michaud W Melbourne, FL
2nd 3rd HM HM	301 308 309 313 324 511	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from Hotel Fahey Snow Much Fun Sweet Pea Stellar Stars Crossroads Quilt 500 - Modern C Stepping Stones #4 - Upheaval	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY Kim Fong Taylorsville, KY Karen Levay Bloomington, IN Sue Ann Marshal Lagrange, KY Judy Wagner Bloomington, IN Quilts Jan Soules Elk Grove, CA Maureen Weflen	2nd 3rd HM HM	409 408 404 402 605	Belladonic Haze Midnight in Morocco Christmas in St Andrews Hasanna Selvages a la Rococo 600 - Art/Innovation Leap of Faith	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT Marilyn Badger St George, UT Audra Rasnake Meadowview, VA Cheryl See Dayton, MD Quilts Kestrel Michaud W Melbourne, FL Karen Hampton
2nd 3rd HM HM	301 308 309 313 324	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from Hotel Fahey Snow Much Fun Sweet Pea Stellar Stars Crossroads Quilt 500 - Modern C Stepping Stones #4	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY Kim Fong Taylorsville, KY Karen Levay Bloomington, IN Sue Ann Marshal Lagrange, KY Judy Wagner Bloomington, IN Quilts Jan Soules Elk Grove, CA Maureen Weflen Zionsville, IN	2nd 3rd HM HM	409 408 404 402	Belladonic Haze Midnight in Morocco Christmas in St Andrews Hasanna Selvages a la Rococo 600 - Art/Innovation	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT Marilyn Badger St George, UT Audra Rasnake Meadowview, VA Cheryl See Dayton, MD Quilts Kestrel Michaud W Melbourne, FL Karen Hampton Evansville, IN
2nd 3rd HM HM 2nd 2nd	301 308 309 313 324 511 504	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from Hotel Fahey Snow Much Fun Sweet Pea Stellar Stars Crossroads Quilt 500 - Modern C Stepping Stones #4 - Upheaval Tilted Tiles	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY Kim Fong Taylorsville, KY Karen Levay Bloomington, IN Sue Ann Marshal Lagrange, KY Judy Wagner Bloomington, IN Quilts Jan Soules Elk Grove, CA Maureen Weflen Zionsville, IN Karen Kay Buckley	2nd 3rd HM HM	409 408 404 402 605 617	Belladonic Haze Midnight in Morocco Christmas in St Andrews Hasanna Selvages a la Rococo 600 - Art/Innovation Leap of Faith Last Leaf	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT Marilyn Badger St George, UT Audra Rasnake Meadowview, VA Cheryl See Dayton, MD Quilts Kestrel Michaud W Melbourne, FL Karen Hampton Evansville, IN Beth Schillig
2nd 3rd HM HM	301 308 309 313 324 511	Vintage Rose with a Modern Twist Memories from Hotel Fahey Snow Much Fun Sweet Pea Stellar Stars Crossroads Quilt 500 - Modern C Stepping Stones #4 - Upheaval	Beth Gonser Albany, IN Ruth Ohol Lockport, NY Kim Fong Taylorsville, KY Karen Levay Bloomington, IN Sue Ann Marshal Lagrange, KY Judy Wagner Bloomington, IN Quilts Jan Soules Elk Grove, CA Maureen Weflen Zionsville, IN	2nd 3rd HM HM	409 408 404 402 605	Belladonic Haze Midnight in Morocco Christmas in St Andrews Hasanna Selvages a la Rococo 600 - Art/Innovation Leap of Faith	Margaret Solomon Gunn Gorham, ME Marilyn Badger St George, UT Marilyn Badger St George, UT Audra Rasnake Meadowview, VA Cheryl See Dayton, MD Quilts Kestrel Michaud W Melbourne, FL Karen Hampton Evansville, IN

2024 IHQS Winners Guide

HM	513	Truncated	Lebanon, IN	НМ	609	Back Porch Beauties	Ft Wayne, IN
		Experiment in Blue	Marty Swank				Barbara Triscari
HM	514	and Yellow	Bloomington, IN	НМ	624	Life's Path XX	Lebanon, IN
		Dames and	Maria Schmidt				Leigh Layton
HM	506	Diamonds	Bloomington, IN	НМ	621	Beautiful Betty	Bloomington, IN
	700 - Challenge Quilts						
		Spring at Old	Susan Brewer			Miles Davis "Kind of	Monica Jensen
1st	711	North State	Bloomington, IN	НМ	703	Blue"	Bloomington, IN
		Islands in the	Julie Higgins			Mystical Moons over	Mary Strinka
2nd	708	Stream	Bloomington, IN	НМ	715	Mountains	Carmel, IN
		C'est n'importe	Marty Swank				Julie Kessler
3rd	710	quoi	Bloomington, IN	НМ	706	Churning Inside Out	Kendallville, IN

Found & Finished			Hoosier Award			
	Lost and Found	Brenda Julovich			Maryam Jones	
214	Stars	Bloomington, IN	414	Afternoon Delight	Bloomington, IN	
	Exemplary Edge Finish			Exemplary Use of Color		
					Margaret Solomon	
	Midnight in	Marilyn Badger			Gunn	
409	Morocco	St George, UT	420	Belladonic Haze	Gorham, ME	
	Exemplary Handwork				-	
	Still Crazy After All	Tammy Miller				
423	These Years	Ft Wayne, IN				
Ju	Judge's Recognition - Doris Goins			Judge's Recognition - Lisa Schreck		
		Diana Mahrenholz			Kim Fong	
306	Wild and Goosey	Poseyville, IN	418	Orange Appeal	Taylorsville, KY	
NACQJ Award of Merit - Doris Goins			NACQJ Award of Merit - Lisa Schreck			
		Barbara Clem			Laura Welklin	
112	Lullaby in 3/4 Time	Rockford, IL	114	Leaves in My Garden	Noblesville, IN	
Mayor's Choice			Commissioner's Choice			
		Betsy Glassey			Janice Arvesen	
331	Chic Picnic	Bloomington, IN	411	Coming Home	Bloomington, IN	

2024 IHQS SPONSORS

Platinum Level: Zig Zag Corner Quilts & Baskets LLC

Gold Level: City of Bloomington Arts Commission

Silver Level: Bloomington Quilters Guild

IU Credit Union

2024 IHQS Winners Guide

Bronze Level: Old Master Pen Shoppe

Quilts Plus Tara Babcock

Wanda Black, E2E Longarmer

Friend of the Show: Cathy Martin, Martin Accounting and Consulting

2024 IHQS VENDORS

Crimson Tate Presto Avenue Design Green Lights Quilts Quilter Solutions

Heart Creek Farm Creations Quilts Plus

Indiana Quilt Depot & Machine Service Simply Pretty Stitches Lavender Expo The Quilting Cushion

Love it Sew The Scarlet Thread Quilt Co.

McConnell Woodworking LLC Thyme to Sew

Nancy J's Fabrics University of Sewing

Old Master Pen Shoppe ZigZag Corner

One Wing Wool

THANK YOU to our many volunteers, sponsors, instructors and vendors who made this show possible.

Please mark your calendar for our next show Mar 6 - Mar 8, 2025.